BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 120.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 370.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 66.60

GRAND TOTAL 437.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Thirty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

TRICHY SENTHANEERPURAM (TRYS)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3253 VALUE 14040.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 120.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 370.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 66.60

GRAND TOTAL 437.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Thirty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

TRICHY SENTHANEERPURAM (TRYS)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3252 VALUE 26195.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 120.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 609.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 109.62

GRAND TOTAL 719.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Nineteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

ERODE CITY (ERDC)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3251 VALUE 46295.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : No:32 H Block 15th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600040

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 120.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 510.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 91.80

GRAND TOTAL 602.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

ARCOT (ACT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3248 VALUE 52350.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : No:32 H Block 15th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600040

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 120.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 510.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 91.80

GRAND TOTAL 602.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

VILLUPURAM BYE PASS (VPMB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3240 VALUE 71670.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.